ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100L
For capacitance of more than 1000µF add 0.02 for every increase of 1000µF.
UFG High Grade Standard Type, For Audio Equipment
Type numbering system (Example : 10V 47µF)
Specifications
Category Temperature Range
Rated Voltage Range

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（85℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
6.3
（0J）
470 10×12.5 0.22 29.61 270 　UFG0J471MPM
1000 10×20 0.22 63 485 　UFG0J102MPM
2200 12.5×25 0.24 138.6 867 　UFG0J222MHM
3300 16×25 0.26 207.9 1135 　UFG0J332MHM
4700 16×30.5 0.28 296.1 1431 　UFG0J472MHM
6800 18×35.5 0.32 428.4 1810 　UFG0J682MHM
10000 18×40 0.40 630 2100 　UFG0J103MHM
10
（1A）
47 5×11 0.19 4.7 60 ※UFG1A470MDM
100 6.3×11 0.19 10 99 ※UFG1A101MEM
220 8×11.5 0.19 22 170 　UFG1A221MPM
330 10×12.5 0.19 33 247 　UFG1A331MPM
470 10×16 0.19 47 330 　UFG1A471MPM
1000 12.5×20 0.19 100 601 　UFG1A102MHM
2200 16×25 0.21 220 1047 　UFG1A222MHM
3300 16×30.5 0.23 330 1520 　UFG1A332MHM
4700 16×35.5 0.25 470 1840 　UFG1A472MHM
6800 18×40 0.29 680 2049 　UFG1A682MHM
16
（1C）
33 5×11 0.16 5.28 57 ※UFG1C330MDM
47 6.3×11 0.16 7.52 74 ※UFG1C470MEM
100 8×11.5 0.16 16 128 　UFG1C101MPM
220 10×12.5 0.16 35.2 226 　UFG1C221MPM
330 10×16 0.16 52.8 309 　UFG1C331MPM
470 10×20 0.16 75.2 406 　UFG1C471MPM
1000 12.5×25 0.16 160 723 　UFG1C102MHM
2200 16×25 0.18 352 1290 　UFG1C222MHM
3300 16×35.5 0.20 528 1720 　UFG1C332MHM
4700 18×35.5 0.22 752 2140 　UFG1C472MHM
25
（1E）
22 5×11 0.14 5.5 50 ※UFG1E220MDM
33 6.3×11 0.14 8.25 70 ※UFG1E330MEM
47 6.3×11 0.14 11.75 85 ※UFG1E470MEM
100 8×11.5 0.14 25 140 　UFG1E101MPM
220 10×16 0.14 55 260 　UFG1E221MPM
330 10×20 0.14 82.5 351 　UFG1E331MPM
470 12.5×20 0.14 117.5 476 　UFG1E471MHM
1000 16×25 0.14 250 854 　UFG1E102MHM
2200 16×35.5 0.16 550 1570 　UFG1E222MHM
3300 18×40 0.18 825 1794 　UFG1E332MHM
35
（1V）
22 6.3×11 0.12 7.7 60 ※UFG1V220MEM
33 6.3×11 0.12 11.55 75 ※UFG1V330MEM
47 8×11.5 0.12 16.45 101 　UFG1V470MPM
100 10×12.5 0.12 35 176 　UFG1V101MPM
220 10×20 0.12 77 320 　UFG1V221MPM
330 12.5×20 0.12 115.5 446 　UFG1V331MHM
470 12.5×25 0.12 164.5 590 　UFG1V471MHM
1000 16×25 0.12 350 1060 　UFG1V102MHM
2200 18×35.5 0.14 770 1840 　UFG1V222MHM
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.